

ST. SAVA SERBIAN ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL OF BOSTON

41 Alewife Brook Parkway • Cambridge, MA 02140 • 617-674-4035 • www.stsavaboston.org

2024 STEWARDSHIP PLEDGE

PLEDGE YOUR TIME, TALENT, AND MONETARY DONATIONS TO HELP YOUR CHURCH (CHECK ONE OR MORE)

I WILL BE AVAILABLE TO CONTRIBUTE MY TIME AND TALENT TO THE FOLLOWING ST SAVA CATHEDRAL PROGRAMS/EVENTS: Altar Assistance Choir Circle of Serbian Sisters Coffee HourFundraising Efforts General Cleanup/Yard Work Maintenance/Repair of Church Property SerbFest Sunday School Work at Events Other Talents/Skills:		
I PLEDGE \$ IN TOTAL STEWARDSHIP IN 2024 The above pledge will be fulfilled as follows (please indicate the amount and the number of payments): payment(s) of each payment of \$, or 12 monthly payments of each payment of \$, or 52 weekly payments of each payment of \$		
IN ADDITION, I GIVE FOR CAPITAL CAMPAIGN PLEDGE \$ IN 2024 HUMANITARIAN/ASSISTANCE FUND \$ IN 2024 I PLEDGE TO CONTRIBUTE MONETARY DONATIONS TO SUPPORT ST. SAVA CATHEDRAL IN 2024, BUT I CANNOT COMMIT TO A SPECIFIC AMOUNT. I understand this Stewardship Pledge is not legally binding, but I make this pledge in good faith and will do my utmost to assist St. Sava Cathedral next year.		
Your signature	Print Name	Date
Spouse Signature	Print Name	Date
Home Address	City, State and Zip Code	
Phone Number	E-mail	

If you would like to donate money, please visit <u>www.stsavaboston.org/donate</u> or make your check payable to St. Sava Cathedral and mail it to the address above. Thank you!

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO <u>PARISHOFFICE@STSAVABOSTON.ORG</u> OR PRINT IT OUT AND MAIL IT TO THE CHURCH OFFICE¹

¹ To be a Voting Steward/Parishioner in good standing of St. Sava Cathedral, you must meet your spiritual/religious obligations as an Orthodox Christian, you must submit a Parishioner Voting Application form (contact parishoffice@stsavaboston.org), and you must submit a Stewardship Pledge form every year.